New Junior Items January 2023 {

AUTHOR

Junior Picture Books
Marley, Ziggy
Walstead, Alice

Junior Fiction Books
Timberlake, Amy

Junior Non-Fiction Books
Adamson, Thomas K.
Anderson, Kirsten
Arnold, Tedd

Ball, Leo

Barbo, Maria S.
Berne, Emma Carlson
Birdoff, Ariel Factor
Black, Sonia W.
Bondy, Halley

Boyer, Crispin
Bradley, Fleur
Bradley, Fleur
Bradley, Fleur

TITLE

Music is in everything
how to catch a loveosaurus

Egg marks the spot

Clouds and their patterns
Who was Michelangelo?
Fly guy presents: Dogs
Timelines of science
Pokémon : how to draw adventures
Telling time

Afghanistan

The water cycle

Don't sit on the baby

So cool! Dinos

My life as a Muslim

My life as a Hindu

My life as a Jew

Cobourg

Public
Library

Call #

JP Mar
JP Wal

JFTim

J 551.57 Ada
1 709.2 And
1 636.7 Arn
J 509 Bal

1 741.5 Bar
1 529 Ber

J 958.1 Bir
1 551.48 Bla
1 649 Bon

1 567.9 Boy
1297 Bra
1294.5 Bra
1296 Bra



Bradley, Fleur
Canavan, Thomas
Chin, Jason

Cowsill, Alan
Craigie, Gregor
Dorion, Christiane
Erickson, Marty
Evans, Frances
Foster, Craig

Frank, Anne

Fulton, Kristen
Gibbons, Gail
Greenleaf, Cerridwen
Hargrave, Kelly
Heinecke, Liz Lee
Hoare, Ben

Holt, Hannah
Hopkinson, Deborah
Hudak, Heather C.
Hudak, Heather C.
Hudak, Heather C.
Hudak, Heather C.
Huggins-Cooper, Lynn
Jackson, Tom

My life as a Buddhist

Children's encyclopedia of science experiments
The universe in you

Marvel Avengers : ultimate character guide
Why humans build up

Built by animals

Zombies

Atlas of dogs

A journey under the sea

The diary of a young girl

Flight for freedom

Groundhog Day

Dream on

The big book of W.0.W.

Biology for kids

The secret world of plants

A history of underwear with Professor Chicken
Under the Bodhi tree

Earning

Budgetting

Borrowing

Saving

Math for curious kids

Chess

1294.3 Bra

1 507.8 Can

1 571.6 Chi
1741.5 Cow
1720 Cra

1 591.56 Dor
1 398.21 Eri

1 636.7 Eva
1577.7 Fos
1940.53 Fra

J 325 Ful
1394.261 Gib
1 154.6 Gre

1 031.02 Har
1570.922 Hei
J 580 Hoa

1 391.4 Hol
1294.3 Hop

1 332.024 Hud
J332.024 Hud
J332.7 Hud
J332.024 Hud
J 510 Hug
1794.1 Jac



James, Alice
James, Dr. Simon
Jewell, Tiffany

Kaner, Etta

Kim Diana
Kurlansky, Mark
Labarre, Natalie
Lazar, Tara

Li, Jason

London, Martha
Macaulay, David
Madison, Megan
Martineau, Susan
McDonald, Amy
Menzies, Jean
Messner, Kate
Mould, Steve
Nelson, Colleen
O'Brien, Cynthia
Osborne, Mary Pope
Osborne, Mary Pope
Pallotta, Jerry

Pazos, Carlos

Usborne book of the microscope
Ancient Rome
The antiracist kid

Beware the Burmese pythons and other invasive

animal species
The yawn book
Big lies

Incredible jobs you've (probably) never heard of

Absurd words

The Hanmoji handbook
Photosynthesis

Mammoth math

Yes! No!

STEM green science at home
Police station

Egyptian myths

How to write a story

The bacteria book

If you can dream it, you can do it
Scholastic 2023 book of world records
Tales from the Odyssey Part One
Tales from the Odyssey Part Two
Who would win?: Fiercest feuds
Quantum physics for smart kids

J 579 Jam
J937 Jam
J 305.8 Jew

1591.62 Kan
1612.2 Kim
1177 Kur
J331.702 Lab
1428.1 Laz
1495.182 Li
1572 Lon

J 510 Mac
1362.76 Mad
1 507.8 Mar
1363.2 McD
1299 Men

J 808.3 Mes
1579 Mou

1 331.702 Nel
J031.02 O'Br
1 883 Osb

1 883 Osb

J 590 Pal
1530.12 Paz



Pearlman, Catherine
Poliquin, Rachel
Resler, T.J.

Sanchez, Anita
Schwartz, Heather E.
Sheehan, Sean
Shulevitz, Uri

Son, John H.

Tate, Nikki

Troupe, Thomas Kingsley
Vonder Brink, Tracy
Wallace, Daniel
Yurich, Ginny

First phone

How to high tea with a hyena(and not get eaten)
Guide to genealogy

Meltdown

Go geocaching!

Children's encyclopedia of knights and castles
Chance

Aboard the Titanic

Take shelter: at home around the world

Keep it simple, Rapunzel

Plant life cycle

Spider-man character encyclopedia

1000 hours outside

Dinosaur atlas

Junior Graphic Novels & Manga

Pilkey, Dav

Junior French
Graphic novels
Pilkey, Dav
Pilkey, Dav
Pilkey, Dav

Cat kid comic club: collaborations

Super chien 4 et mini chat
Super chien 5 sa majesté des puces
Super chien 6 le querelle de la forét

1 621.3845 Pea
1599.74 Pol

1 929 Res
J551.31 San

1 796.5 Sch

1 940.103 She
1 940.53 Shu
1910.9163 Son
1392.3 Tat
1621.8 Tro

J 580 Von

1 741.5 Wal
1790.1 Yur

1 567.9 Din

JF Pil

FR JF Pil
FR JF Pil
FR JF Pil



Shoenthal, Amy Dreaming of Hanukkah JBB Sho
Evanson, Ashley Germany: a book of opposites JBB Eva

My favorite holidays! JF Ses DVD

CoComelon Nursery rhymes by CoComelon J782.42083 Coc CD
The Wiggles Lullabies with love 1782.42083 Wig CD



